
FKP Indústria de Plásticos LTDA 

Rua Norbal João da Rocha, 360. Rio Maina, Criciúma, SC 

 (48) 3442-0003 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Guia da Corrente (mm) 

 
Código 

 
Descrição 
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J 

 

113 

Guia da 

Corrente 

Esquerda 
 

 

75 

 

36 

 

30 

 

20 

 

10 

 

30 

 

7,5 

 

16 

 

21 

 

4,0 

 

114 

Guia da 

Corrente 

Direita 

 

 

75 

 

36 

 

30 

 

20 

 

10 

 

30 

 

7,5 

 

16 

 

21 

 

4,0 

 


